LIFEVIEW® PDA II ATEX
#InnovativeProductsforRotatingMachines
A market leader in electrical condition monitoring of rotating machines, providing live and online data of
machine health.
The LIFEVIEW® PDA II ATEX is a permanently installed online condition monitoring system designed specifically for high
voltage motors and generators installed in hazardous area environments. The analyser measures partial discharge
(PD) at user defined intervals and contains the appropriate circuitry to provide operators with alarms and a live trend
of the PD magnitudes which have been proven to have a direct correlation with insulation health. The PD data is stored

machine PD analysis
    Communicate with control systems
Order Code
QPDAII-Ax-Sx …
A1: IP66 enclosure for safe area applications*
A2: Ex/ATEX approved enclosure for
       hazardous areas
S0: Entry level PD software
S1: Advanced PD software
S2: Advanced PD software and flux monitoring
S3: Advanced PD software and shaft voltage
      monitoring*
S4: Advanced PD, flux and shaft monitoring
      software*
Additional Modules:
W1 - WiFi enabled
*Not available in ATEX enclosure
Software
• Partial Discharge: Phase resolved PD patterns displayed in a phase or time reference mode.
• Partial Discharge Values: Apparent charge (Qm, Qapp)
• Air gap flux leakage flux display with integrated total flux and normalised difference between rotor coils
• Operating System: Windows 10
Quartzelec
T: +44 (0)1788 512512
Quartzteq GmbH reserves the right, without further notice, to change the poduct specifications and/or the information contained in this document for improvements of the product